QPF8538
Wi-Fi Front End Module
4900MHz to 5925MHz
Data Sheet 20160901 | Subject to change without notice
1 of 5 www.qorvo.com
®
Product Description
The QPF8538 provides a complete integrated solution in a single

 Wireless Adapters
 Internet of Things
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
QPF8538SB Sample bag with 5 pieces
QPF8538SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
QPF8538SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
QPF8538TR7 7" Reel with 2500 pieces
QPF8538PCK401 Assembled Evaluation Board
QPF8538
Wi-Fi Front End Module
4900MHz to 5925MHz
Data Sheet 20160901 | Subject to change without notice   2 of 8 www.qorvo.com